# Description of Expense HSN/SAC Qty Unit Price (₹) Amount (₹)

1 Office Stationery 4816 10 150.00 1,500.00

2 Printer Ink Cartridges 8443 3 600.00 1,800.00

3 File Folders 4820 12 50.00 600.00

Sub Total 3,900.00

CGST @ 9% 351.00

SGST @ 9% 351.00

Total Invoice Value 4,602.00

Amount in Words: Four Thousand Six Hundred Two Only

For XYZ Supplies Pvt Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:

This invoice is issued in accordance with GST rules; all tax amounts are claimed as per applicable rates.
Please verify GSTIN details before input tax credit claim.
All items/services supplied are subject to terms mentioned in the purchase order or service agreement.